
Budowa odcinka drogi gminnej ulicy Żwirowej 
w miejscowości Wicko 

 
 
WYKAZ WSPÓŁRZĘDNYCH GEODEZYJNYCH 
 
 

 
PROJ. OŚ DROGI 

 

 
X 

 
Y 

 
W1 

 

 
5972958.98 

 
5463620.48 

 
W2 

 

 
5972961.92 

 
5463644.49   

 
W3 

 

 
5972955.94 

 
5463634.32 

 
W4 

 

 
5972957.53   

 
5463631.91   

 
W5 

 

 
5972911.56 

 
5463612.30   

 
W6 

 

 
5972820.99 

 
5463574.35 

 
W7 

 

 
5972752.03 

 
5463601.91 

 
W8 

 

 
5972664.25 

 
5463629.70 

 


